
Spring 2024 Graduate Business 

MAcc and MBA Academic Calendar 
Calendar and Schedule subject to change 

 

Registration for Spring 2024:  Monday, October 23 
Registration for Summer 2024:  Monday, February 26 

Deadline to Apply for May Degree Conferral: Friday, February 23 
Registration for Fall 2024:  Monday, April 1 
Deadline for Faculty to Submit Grades for Graduation Candidates:  Wednesday, May 8, at 10:00 am 

School of Business Administration and School of Music Commencement Ceremony:  Friday, May 10 
Degree Conferral Date:  Saturday, May 11 
Deadline to Submit Final Grades:  Monday, May 13, at 10:00 am 

 

 

Classes will meet on the designated day/time as noted in the course schedule. Semester dates are as 

follows: 

 

Spring A:  Tuesday, January 16 – Monday, March 11 

Last Day to Add an A-term Course:  Friday, January 12 

Last day to withdraw from all courses without financial penalty (if taking courses in only A term 

or in both A and B terms):  January 16 

Last Day to Drop without financial penalty:  Tuesday, January 23  

Last Day to Drop without academic penalty:  Friday, February 9 

Spring B:  Tuesday, March 12 – Monday, May 6 

Last Day to Add a B-term Course:  Monday, March 11 

Last day to Withdraw from all courses without financial penalty (if taking courses in only B 

term):  Tuesday, March 12 

Last Day to Drop without financial penalty:  Tuesday, March 19  

Last Day to Drop without academic penalty:  Monday, April 8 

 

 


